3GPP TSG CN Plenary Meeting #17

NP-020412

4th - 6th September 2002. Biarritz, France.

Source:
TSG CN WG 3
Title:
CRs to Rel-5 Work Item "E2EQoS" 
Agenda item:
8.5
Document for:
APPROVAL

Introduction:

This document contains 5 CRs to Rel-5 Work Item "E2EQoS", that have been agreed by TSG CN WG3, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #17 for approval.

	Doc-2nd-Level
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Subject
	Cat
	Phase
	Version-Current
	Workitem

	N3-020633
	29.208
	003
	-
	Correction of Reference [6]
	D
	Rel-5
	5.0.0
	E2E QoS

	N3-020744
	29.208
	002
	3
	Data Rate Mapping in the PCF
	F
	Rel-5
	5.0.0
	E2E QoS

	N3-020743
	29.208
	004
	2
	QoS Parameter Mapping between IMS and GPRS
	F
	Rel-5
	5.0.0
	E2E QoS

	N3-020711
	29.208
	008
	1
	Removal of incomplete function
	F
	Rel-5
	5.0.0
	E2E QoS

	N3-020717
	29.208
	001
	2
	Service Class Mapping in the PCF
	F
	Rel-5
	5.0.0
	E2E QoS


